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Resident Satisfaction Data

e Collected in 2022-23

* Specific questions relating to:
* Level of public participation in governance
* Information desired from KCMO
e Preferred information transference methods
* Opportunities to engage City
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Neighborhood Services Department

In 2022 DataKC in conjunction
with ETC Institute surveyed

4.040 households.

1st District: 696/4,040 17.23%
2"d District: 675/4,040 16.71%

3rd District: 605/4,040
4th District: 694/4,040
5t District: 609/4,040
6! District: 761/4,040

14.98%
17.18%
15.07%
18.84%

RESPONDENTS BY DISTRICT
696; 17.23%

761; 18.84%

' [+)
609; 15.07% 675; 16.71%

694; 17.18% 605; 14.98%
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How Often Respondents Have Done Each of the

« 35% of residents have been Following in the Past 12 Months
a’ttempted tO address the”‘ by percentage of respondents who rated the item as a 1 to 4 on a 4-point scale (excluding don't knows)
local government. 65% have
not.

Had friends of another race over to your home 43.5% 12.1% 26.0%

* 62% of residents were not
present at public meetings
Concernlng |Oca| government Tried to get your local government to pay P 22.3% 43.9%
dGCISIOI’lS W|th | n the paSt year attention to something that concerned you

Attended any public meeting in which there B 18.1% 62.3%
was discussion of local government affairs
0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%

M At least monthly (4) Several times (3) Once (2) Mever (1)
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Services 1st or 2nd
Residents place the Priority

greatest emphasis on the
iInformation about city

Avallability of info 55.8%

programs, services, and about city

opportunities to engage programs/service

while providing input into S

decisions. Opportunity to 45.7%
engage/provide
Input into

decisions
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Preferred Methods of Receiving Information From KCMO

by percentage of respondents who selected the item as one of their top two choices

Most residents get their
iInformation from the City through

social media platforms or the City

we bsite Social media (Twitter/Facebook/Nextdoor) 43.7%
Only about a quarter of City City website 43.1% |
residents consider text messages

to be their preferred method of E-mail notification/releases

receiving communications from

the Clty Text messages to mobile

City magazine, KCMOre, by mail

Cable Channel 2 [TV or web)

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%
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2015/16

2016/17

Neighborhood Services Department

Opportunity to Enage/Provide Input into Decision

2017718

2018/19

2019/20

2020/21

28.8
21.7

2021/22

2022/23
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Questions?



